PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5880285

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PALL (CHINA) CO., LTD.	12/02/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PALL CORPORATION
Street Address:	25 HARBOR PARK DRIVE
City:	PORT WASHINGTON
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	11050

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16572821	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: assignments@leydig.com
Correspondent Name: LEYDIG, VOIT & MAYER

Address Line 1: 1900 DUKE STREET, SUITE 420
Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	744881
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JEREMY M. JAY
SIGNATURE:	/Jeremy M. Jay/
DATE SIGNED:	12/20/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=744881_assignment_PallChina-PallCorp#page1.tif

PATENT 505833351 REEL: 051398 FRAME: 0223



Date: December 2, 2019

Pall (China) Co., Ltd. at No. 12, Hongda South Road, Beijing Economic Technological Development Area, Beijing, 100176 China, is assigning all its rights, title and interest in:

the application titled MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY AND METHOD OF USE filed on September 17, 2019, under U.S. Application No. 16/572,821

by inventor **Peter Peng Sun** an employee of Pall (China) Co., Ltd., to Pall Corporation at 25 Harbor Park Drive, Port Washington, New York 11050.

Signed:	12	· XX	2	
Name & Ti	##:			

CONFIDENTIAL

RECORDED: 12/20/2019

This information is the property of Pall Corporation, and is furnished for the use of the recipient only. No copies are to be made of the material contained herein and it is not to be divulged to others, either within or outside Pall Corporation, without specific approval of an officer of Pall Corporation.

PATENT REEL: 051398 FRAME: 0224